
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1  Project Plan 6 days Fri 3/23/01 Fri 3/30/01
2 Draft Project Plan 5 days Fri 3/23/01 Thu 3/29/01

3 Deliver project plan 1 day Fri 3/30/01 Fri 3/30/01 2

4

5 Project Preparation 25 days Mon 4/2/01 Fri 5/4/01
6 Define Scope 5 days Mon 4/2/01 Fri 4/6/01
7 Identify Points of Cont 5 days Mon 4/2/01 Fri 4/6/01

8 Identify systems 5 days Mon 4/2/01 Fri 4/6/01

9 Identify architecture 5 days Mon 4/2/01 Fri 4/6/01

10 Data Collection 20 days Mon 4/9/01 Fri 5/4/01 6
11 Develop Communicati 2 days Mon 4/9/01 Tue 4/10/01

12 Collect all relevant sec 8 days Wed 4/11/01 Fri 4/20/01 11

13 Analyze all relevant se 5 days Mon 4/23/01 Fri 4/27/01

14 Perform Gap Analysis 5 days Wed 4/25/01 Tue 5/1/01

15 Create Remediation s 2 days Wed 5/2/01 Thu 5/3/01 14

16 Conduct impact analy 2 days Thu 5/3/01 Fri 5/4/01

17 Adjust timeline to refle 2 days Thu 5/3/01 Fri 5/4/01

18

19 Risk Assessment 35 days Mon 4/16/01 Fri 6/1/01
20 Identify and Document eMP 5 days Mon 4/16/01 Fri 4/20/01

21 Determine changes in each 5 days Wed 4/18/01 Tue 4/24/01

22 Analyze impact to security 15 days Wed 4/25/01 Tue 5/15/01 21

23 Draft Risk Assessment 12 days Wed 5/16/01 Thu 5/31/01 22

24 Risk Assessment Results 1 day Fri 6/1/01 Fri 6/1/01 23

25

26 Corrective Action Plan 30 days Mon 5/7/01 Fri 6/15/01
27 Recommend alterations to 10 days Mon 5/7/01 Fri 5/18/01 17

28 Determine strategy to mitig 9 days Mon 6/4/01 Thu 6/14/01 24

29 Deliver corrective action pl 1 day Fri 6/15/01 Fri 6/15/01
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30

31 Security Plan Development 30 days Mon 5/21/01 Fri 6/29/01
32 Develop plan based upon c 29 days Mon 5/21/01 Thu 6/28/01 27

33 Security Plan Draft 1 day Fri 6/29/01 Fri 6/29/01 32

34

35 Accreditation letter 10 days Mon 6/18/01 Fri 6/29/01
36 Review all security docume 7 days Mon 6/18/01 Tue 6/26/01

37 Develop accreditation reco 2 days Wed 6/27/01 Thu 6/28/01 36

38 Deliver Accreditation letter 1 day Fri 6/29/01 Fri 6/29/01 37
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